
 
P-2 – Match Results 
Competition   
Round/Pool  Type  

 

 
 

 
Match No.:  Date:  
City:  
Hall:  
Duration  

 

Teams Sets I II III IV V Total 

        
        
Duration       

 

 

Referees:   
 

  

No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

I II III IV V Pts No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

I II III IV V Pts 

Coach: Coach: 
Asst.C: Asst.C: 

 

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES 
 Scoring Skills  

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Spike  
(ATK) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Block 
(BLO) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Serve 
(SRV) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

 Opp.Errors  

Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 

Total Pts. Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 

 

 Best Scorers  
Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 

     
     
     

 

Rks 
1st  
2nd  
3rd  

Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 
     
     
     

 

 
Remarks 

nn Stating Line-up / nn Pts 
 

nn Substitution / nn pts 
 

(C) /L : Captain / Libero Opp: Opponent Att: Attempts 
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2021 ASIAN MEN'S CLUB VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
Finals 3-4/- Men

28 15 October 2021
Nakhon Ratchasima, THAILAND
Terminal Hall, Terminal 21 KORAT ( spectators)
Start: 15:30 End: 17:04 Total: 01:34 hrs 

BUR
NMA

3
0

25
23

25
17

25
21

75
61

0:31 0:26 0:31 1:28

R1: Mahdi Navidino (IRI) R2: Ebrahim Ali J Mahmoud (QAT)

BUR-Burevesnik Almaty NMA-Nakhon Ratchasima QminC VC

1 Sergey 6 4 7
2 Kirill 
3 Vladislav 1
4 Baglan 
6 (C) Kanat 1
9 L Sergey L L L

10 Nurdos 
12 Nodirkhan 2 2 2
13 Vladimir 1 6 1
18 Vitaliy 3 4 2
21 Mikhail 1 3 5

17

1

1

6
8
9
9

14 19 18 51

11 6 7 24

1 Narongrit 
3 (C) Wanchai 4 3 4
6 L Morhamhad 
9 Nantawut 1

10 Boonyarid 1 1
11 Galih Bayu 2
12 Kitipong 1
13 Jirawat 
14 L Tanapat L L L
17 Saranchit 1
19 Thanat 4 5
23 Chatmongkhon 1 2 1
24 Amorntep 3 2
25 Chakkit 4

11

1
2
2
1

1
9
4
5
4

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

14 11 15 40
9 6 6 21

Zapevalov Alexander
Nuraliyev Serikhan

PADEJSUK  VANNACHOTE
THANADON  SRITAMBOON

BUR-Burevesnik Almaty NMA-Nakhon Ratchasima QminC VC

10
8
6

33

22
19
20
78

1 Sergey 
18 Vitaliy 
21 Mikhail 

5
5
1

14

13
7
4

34

13 Vladimir 
1 Sergey 

12 Nodirkhan 

2
2

4

16
10
13
70

1 Sergey 
21 Mikhail 
18 Vitaliy 

11
9
4

34

16
26
21
91

3 Wanchai 
19 Thanat 
24 Amorntep 

1
1
1
3

3
2
2

20

23 Chatmongkhon 
9 Nantawut 

17 Saranchit 

1
1
1
3

10
9
4

64

10 Boonyarid 
24 Amorntep 
25 Chakkit 

24 21

75 51 182 61 40 175

BUR-Burevesnik Almaty NMA-Nakhon Ratchasima QminC VC

1 Sergey 
18 Vitaliy 
21 Mikhail 

10
8
6

5
1
1

2

2

17
9
9

3 Wanchai 
19 Thanat 
24 Amorntep 

11
9
4 1

11
9
5


