

## P-2 – Match Results Competition 2021 ASIAN MEN'S CLUB VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP



Match N°.:	28	Date:	15 October 2021									
City:	Nakhon Rato	Nakhon Ratchasima, THAILAND										
Hall:	Terminal Hal	Terminal Hall, Terminal 21 KORAT ( spectators)										
Duration	Start: 15:30 F	nd: <b>17:04</b>	Total: 01:34 hrs									

Finals 3-4/-

Round/Pool

Teams	Sets		II	III	IV	V	Total
BUR	3	25	25	25			75
NMA	0	23	17	21			61
Duration		0:31	0:26	0:31			1:28

Referees: R1: Mahdi Navidino (IRI) R2: Ebrahim Ali J Mahmoud (QAT)

Type

Men

		<b>BUR-Burevesnik Al</b>	ma	ty		NMA-Nakhon Ratchasima QminC VC									
No.			ı	II	Ш	١٧	٧	Pts	No. I II III IV	V Pts					
1	Sergey		6	4	7			17	1 Narongrit						
2	Kirill								3 (C) Wanchai 4 3 4	11					
3	Vladislav		1					1	6 L Morhamhad						
4	Baglan								9 Nantawut 1	1					
6 (C	) Kanat				1			1	10 Boonyarid 1 1 1	2					
9 L	Sergey		L	L	L				11 Galih Bayu 2	2					
10	Nurdos								12 Kitipong 1 1 1	1					
12	Nodirkhan		2	2	2			6	13 Jirawat						
13	Vladimir		1	6	1			8	14 L Tanapat L L L						
18	Vitaliy		3	4	2			9	17 Saranchit 1	1					
21	Mikhail		1	3	5			9	19 Thanat 4 5	9					
									23 Chatmongkhon 1 2 1	4					
									24 Amorntep 3 2	5					
									25 Chakkit 4	4					
	Total Pts:		14	19	18			51	Total Pts: 14 11 15	40					
	Opp. Errors:		11	6	7			24	Opp. Errors: 9 6 6	21					
Coach:	Zapevalov Alex	ander				:		:	Coach: PADEJSUK VANNACHOTE						
Asst.C:	Nuraliyev Seril	than							Asst.C: THANADON SRITAMBOON						

## **TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES**

		BU	R-Bureve	snik Almaty		Scoring Skills	NMA-Nakhon Ratchasima QminC VC				
Won	Total			Players		Spike	Won	Total		Players	
Pts	Atts					(ATK)	Pts	Atts			
10	22	1	Sergey			1 <sup>st</sup>	11	16	3	Wanchai	
8	19	18	Vitaliy			2 <sup>nd</sup>	9	26	19	Thanat	
6	20	21	Mikhail			3 <sup>rd</sup>	4	21	24	Amorntep	
33	78					Total	34	91			
Won	Total			Players		Block	Won	Total		Players	
Pts	Atts					(BLO)	Pts	Atts			
5	13	13	Vladimir			1 <sup>st</sup>	1	3	23	Chatmongkhon	
5	7	1	Sergey			2 <sup>nd</sup>	1	2	9	Nantawut	
1	4	12	Noďirkha	an		3 <sup>rd</sup>	1	2	17	Saranchit	
14	34					Total	3	20			
Won	Total			Players		Serve	Won	Total		Players	
Pts	Atts			-		(SRV)	Pts	Atts		-	
2	16	1	Sergey			1 <sup>st</sup>	1	10	10	Boonyarid	
2	10	21	Mikhail			2 <sup>nd</sup>	1	9		Amorntep	
	13	18	Vitaliy			3 <sup>rd</sup>	1	4		Chakkit	
4	70					Total	3	64			
	24					Opp.Errors				21	
	Total			n Pts	Total Att	Total Pts.		Total		Won Pts	Total Att
	75		!	51	182			61		40	175

	BUR-Bure	vesnik Alma	aty			Best Scorers	NMA-Nakhon Ratchasima QminC VC						
Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL				TOTAL	Rks	Players	ATK	BLO	SRV	TOTAL			
1 Sergey		10	5	2	17	1 <sup>st</sup>	3 Wanchai	11			11		
18 Vitaliy		8	1		9	2 <sup>nd</sup>	19 Thanat	9			9		
21 Mikhail		6	1	2	9	3 <sup>rd</sup>	24 Amorntep	4		1	5		

Remarks

nn Stating Line-up / nn Pts

nn Substitution / nn pts

(C) /L : Captain / Libero

Opp: Opponent

Att: Attempts













